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Cooling
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PowerSupply Volt 3N-380V/415V-50HZ/60HZ

Refrigerant

Name
Charge

kg 1.8 2.7 3.5 4.3 5 3.5x2 4.3x2 5x2 6.5x2 8.5x2 10.5x2 12.5x2 17x2 20.5x2

Control  Type Externally balanced thermal expansion valve

 Compressor
Type

Motor Power
   KW 1.5 2.25 3 3.75 4.5 3x2 3.75x2 4.5x2 5.5x2 7.5x2 9.4x2 7.5*3 7.5*4 9.4*4

Cooling Air 
Volume

m3/h
2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 8000 10000 12000 15000 20000 25000 30000 40000 50000

Refrigerator

Flow Rate
m3/h

0.97
1.14

1.44
1.68

1.87
2.19

2.40
2.81

2.91
3.41

3.75
4.39

4.82
5.64

5.81
6.80

7.60
8.89

10.16
11.89

12.34
14.44

15.00
17.55

19.53
22.85

23.30
27.27

Tank Volume
m3 0.038 0.038 0.065 0.065 0.11 0.11 0.188 0.188 0.285 0.285 0.405 0.405 0.61 0.61

pipe size
inch

G3/4″ G3/4″ G3/4″ G1″ G1″ G1″ G1-1/2″ G1-1/2″ G2″ G2″ G2-1/2″ G2-1/2″ G3″ G3″

Pump

Motor Power
kw 0.37 0.37 0.37 0.75 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.2 2.2 3.75 3.75 3.75

Loading Distance
kpa

200 200 200 200 200 200 205 205 205 220 220 240 240 240

Dimension

Length
mm 860 940 940 1050 1200 1300 1320 1460 1600 1650 1650 1650 1950 2100

Width
mm 540 560 560 610 650 750 770 830 860 1270 1320 1320 1800 2000

 Height
mm 

930 1240 1310 1360 1450 1450 1520 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1700 1900

Weight kg 120 130 160 170 250 270 350 370 520 590 790 880 1100 1280

UnitUnitUnitUnit    PricePricePricePrice FOBshenzhenFOBshenzhenFOBshenzhenFOBshenzhen $1,380$1,380$1,380$1,380    $1,538$1,538$1,538$1,538    $1,636$1,636$1,636$1,636    $1,720$1,720$1,720$1,720    $2,085$2,085$2,085$2,085    $2,356$2,356$2,356$2,356    $2,898$2,898$2,898$2,898    $3,329$3,329$3,329$3,329    $3,976$3,976$3,976$3,976    $5,382$5,382$5,382$5,382    $6,648$6,648$6,648$6,648    $7,988$7,988$7,988$7,988    $10,598$10,598$10,598$10,598    $13,748$13,748$13,748$13,748    
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